National Institute of Technology Jamshedpur
An Institution of National importance under MHRD, Government of India

Ref. No - NITJSR/ESS/CD/2022-23/416

List of Provisionally Ineligible Candidates for the Test/Interview to the post of Assistant Professor,
AGP-8000 vide Advt. No. - NITJSR/ESS/CD/2021-22/1622 and NITJSR/ESS/CD/2022-23/199

Department - Physics

Date - 01/07/2022

S B

10

11

12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19
20

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0038

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0049

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0035

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0021

NITJSR/RA/AG3/PHY/0027

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0072

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0095

NITJSR/RA/AG3/PHY/0025

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0043

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0061

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0028

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0048
NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0091

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0087

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0035

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0077
NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0160

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0014

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0065
NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0063

ABDUS SALAM
SARKAR

ABHISHEK
PASWAN

ADITYA SINGH
MEHRA

AJEET KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR
MAJHI

AMIT KUMAR
SHARMA
AMOL SINGH
ANAMIKA
PARIHARI

BANDAPELLI
RAVI KUMAR

BANDI
MALLESHAM

BHABANI
SANKAR SWAIN

DEBASHIS SAHA
DEBASHISH DAS

DEBI PRASAD
PATTNAIK

DIPANWITA
MAJUMDAR
DR. AJAY NATH

DR. ASHA YADAV

DR.
PRADIPKANTI
DEVI LAIRENJAM

DR. SATISH
KUMAR MANDAL

JITENDRA

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Gen

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Gen

OBC
OBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

OBC

OBC
SC

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

No/Less valid experience.

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100) and Less
Post Ph.D. /total experience.

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100) and Less
Post Ph.D. /total experience.

Credit point less than 20.
UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks

less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

Proof of Ph.D. degree awarded not
available.

Proof to support some of the claimed
Credit Point not attached.

Credit point less than 20.

No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

No/Less Teaching/Research experience
from Institute/Industry of repute.

No proof of PDF
No/Less valid experience.

Credit point less than 20.

No proof of experience.

No/Less Teaching/Research experience
from Institute/Industry of repute.

Credit point less than 20.
Credit point less than 20.
UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks

less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
No/Less teaching experience in Pay-



21

22
23
24

25

26

27

28
29

30
31
32

33

34
35

36

37

38

39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0074

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0025
NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0046
NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0065

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0049

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0148

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0085

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0122
NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0002

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0050
NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0121
NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0099

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0053

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0037
NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0004

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0041

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0057

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0009

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0150
NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0137
NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0020

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0144

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0089

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0069

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0043

NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0045

NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0018
NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0106

KUMAR BEHERA

KAPIL KUMAR
SHARMA

KAPIL
SARASWAT

MADHULITA DAS

MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

MERUVA
SESHADRI
NANDA SHAKTI

NIRMAL
PUNETHA

NITIN YADAV

PANKAJ SAHA
PRATIM ROY
PUJA KUAMRI

RADHALAYAM
DHANALAKSHMI

RAJESH KUMAR

RAJU BOTTA

RAMAKRISHNA
MADAKA

RAVI PRAKASH
NATH TRIPATHI

RICKMOY
SAMANTA
ROOPAM GAUR

RUPAM
MUKHERJEE

SATISH KUMAR
MANDAL

SOUMITRA
HAZRA

SRINIVAS
GUDEPU

SUMAN
SAURABH
SUNITA
SURENDRA
KUMAR YADAV
SWETA SHARMA

Gen

Gen
Gen
OBC

OBC

Gen

Gen

OBC
OBC

Gen
Gen

Gen

OBC

OBC
SC

SC

OBC

Gen

Gen
Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

SC

Gen

SC

OBC

Gen

Scale.

No/Less valid experience.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

Credit point less than 20.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

Credit point less than 20 and No/Less
valid experience.
Credit point less than 20.

Credit point less than 20.
Credit point less than 20.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

Credit point less than 20.

No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

Credit point less than 20.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
Credit point less than 20.

Experience not from institute of repute.
(NIRF ranking within 100) and Less
Post Ph.D. /total experience.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

Post doctoral fellowship (PDF)
experience not from QS/THE within 500
ranked institute.

No/Less valid experience.

Credit point less than 20.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
Credit point less than 20.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

Credit point less than 20.
Credit point less than 20 and No/Less

valid experience.

UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks
less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5

No/Less valid experience.



49 | NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0048

50 | NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0022
51 | NITJISR/22/AG3/PHY/0017

52  NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0038

(-

Asst. Registrar,
Establisment Section

TAPASI DAS

VADDAPALLY
RAKESH KUMAR

VISHWAJEET
MUKHERJEE

YEDDUKONDALU
NEELAM

Gen

OBC

Gen

OBC

No/Less teaching experience in Pay-
Scale.

Credit point less than 20.

No/Less Teaching/Research experience
from Institute/Industry of repute.

No proof of experience.

/ﬁ%

Registrar



