

Ref. No - NITJSR/ESS/CD/2022-23/416

Date - 01/07/2022

List of Provisionally Ineligible Candidates for the Test/Interview to the post of Assistant Professor, AGP-8000 vide Advt. No. - NITJSR/ESS/CD/2021-22/1622 and NITJSR/ESS/CD/2022-23/199

Department - Physics

SI#	Application Number	Name	Category	Remarks
1	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0038	ABDUS SALAM SARKAR	OBC	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
2	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0049	ABHISHEK PASWAN	sc	No/Less valid experience.
3	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0035	ADITYA SINGH MEHRA	SC	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100) and Less Post Ph.D. /total experience.
4	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0021	AJEET KUMAR	SC	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100) and Less Post Ph.D. /total experience.
5	NITJSR/RA/AG3/PHY/0027	AMIT KUMAR MAJHI	sc	Credit point less than 20.
6	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0072	AMIT KUMAR SHARMA	Gen	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
7	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0095	AMOL SINGH	SC	Proof of Ph.D. degree awarded not available.
8	NITJSR/RA/AG3/PHY/0025	ANAMIKA PARIHARI	ОВС	Proof to support some of the claimed Credit Point not attached.
9	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0043	BANDAPELLI RAVI KUMAR	ОВС	Credit point less than 20.
10	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0061	BANDI MALLESHAM	ОВС	No/Less teaching experience in Pay-Scale.
11	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0028	BHABANI SANKAR SWAIN	Gen	No/Less Teaching/Research experience from Institute/Industry of repute.
12	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0048	DEBASHIS SAHA	OBC	No proof of PDF
13	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0091	DEBASHISH DAS	OBC	No/Less valid experience.
14	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0087	DEBI PRASAD PATTNAIK	Gen	Credit point less than 20.
15	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0035	DIPANWITA MAJUMDAR	Gen	No proof of experience.
16	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0077	DR. AJAY NATH	Gen	No/Less Teaching/Research experience from Institute/Industry of repute.
17	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0160	DR. ASHA YADAV	OBC	Credit point less than 20.
18	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0014	DR. PRADIPKANTI DEVI LAIRENJAM	ОВС	Credit point less than 20.
19	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0065	DR. SATISH KUMAR MANDAL	ОВС	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
20	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0063	JITENDRA	SC	No/Less teaching experience in Pay-

		KUMAR BEHERA		Scale.
21	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0074	KAPIL KUMAR SHARMA	Gen	No/Less valid experience.
22	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0025	KAPIL SARASWAT	Gen	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
23	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0046	MADHULITA DAS	Gen	Credit point less than 20.
24	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0065	MANOJ KUMAR SINGH	ОВС	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
25	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0049	MERUVA SESHADRI	ОВС	No/Less teaching experience in Pay- Scale.
26	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0148	NANDA SHAKTI	Gen	Credit point less than 20 and No/Less valid experience.
27	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0085	NIRMAL PUNETHA	Gen	Credit point less than 20.
28	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0122	NITIN YADAV	OBC	Credit point less than 20.
29	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0002		OBC	Credit point less than 20.
30	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0050	PANKAJ SAHA	Gen	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
31	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0121	PRATIM ROY	Gen	Credit point less than 20.
32	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0099	PUJA KUAMRI	Gen	No/Less teaching experience in Pay- Scale.
33	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0053	RADHALAYAM DHANALAKSHMI	ОВС	Credit point less than 20.
34	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0037	RAJESH KUMAR	OBC	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
35	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0004		SC	Credit point less than 20.
36	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0041	RAJU BOTTA	SC	Experience not from institute of repute. (NIRF ranking within 100) and Less Post Ph.D. /total experience.
37	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0057	RAMAKRISHNA MADAKA	OBC	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
38	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0009	RAVI PRAKASH NATH TRIPATHI	Gen	Post doctoral fellowship (PDF) experience not from QS/THE within 500 ranked institute.
39	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0150	RICKMOY SAMANTA	Gen	No/Less valid experience.
40	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0137	ROOPAM GAUR	Gen	Credit point less than 20.
41	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0020	RUPAM MUKHERJEE	Gen	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
42	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0144	SATISH KUMAR MANDAL	OBC	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
43	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0089	SOUMITRA HAZRA	Gen	Credit point less than 20.
44	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0069	SRINIVAS GUDEPU	sc	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
45	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0043	SUMAN SAURABH	Gen	Credit point less than 20.
46	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0045	SUNITA	SC	Credit point less than 20 and No/Less valid experience.
47	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0018	SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV	OBC	UG/PG degree not in first class/Marks less than 60% / CGPA less than 6.5
48	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0106	SWETA SHARMA	Gen	No/Less valid experience.

49	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0048	TAPASI DAS	Gen	No/Less teaching experience in Pay-Scale.
50	NITJSR/SD/AG3/PHY/0022	VADDAPALLY RAKESH KUMAR	ОВС	Credit point less than 20.
51	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0017	VISHWAJEET MUKHERJEE	Gen	No/Less Teaching/Research experience from Institute/Industry of repute.
52	NITJSR/22/AG3/PHY/0038	YEDDUKONDALU NEELAM	OBC	No proof of experience.

()=-

Asst. Registrar, Establisment Section

Registrar